TITLE
SUB TITLE
SHEET No.
5:01
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MAXIMUM SECURITY
hardened steel bolt, zinc plated with anti-
rattle sleeve.

17 WILLOW LANE, MITCHAM, SURREY, CR4 4NX
Tel: 020-8685 9685   Fax: 020-8646 5096
Email: axim@parksidegroup.co.uk
Web Site: http://www.axim.co.uk
For scaled technical or CAD drawings,
please contact AXIM.
NTS  @A4
MARCH 2014
FLUSH BOLT 23mm WIDE
FB-6200 SERIES
PRODUCT CODES
LENGTH
305mm
(12 inch)
FINISH FLAT RADIUS
MILL 62.00F12 62.00R12
SILVER 62.01F12 62.01R12
BRONZE 62.02F12 62.02R12
SHIPPING WEIGHT 2.52Kg. PER 10
LENGTH
152mm
(6 inch)
FINISH FLAT RADIUS
MILL 62.00F06 62.00R06
SILVER 62.01F06 62.01R06
BRONZE 62.02F06 62.02R06
SHIPPING WEIGHT 2.05Kg. PER 10
PRODUCT
CODE
SOCKET KEEP